
SOUTH DAKOTA
PREVENTION NETWORK
SUBSTANCE USE PREVENTION

Jeremy Atkins
Jeremy.atkins@k12.sd.us

1206 South Main St.
Aberdeen, SD 57401

605-622-5800

ACTION FOR THE BETTERMENT

OF THE COMMUNITY
Kara Graveman

kgnhad@gmail.com
P.O. Box 188, Sturgis, SD

57785
605.347.2991

Linda Colhoff-Glover
lndclhff@yahoo.com

P.O. Box 9171
Rapid City, SD 57709

605.209.0729

ALLIANCE FOR SUBSTANCE

ABUSE PREVENTION

ALIIVE - ROBERTS

COUNTY
Sara McGregor-Okroi

saram@aliive.org
401 Veterans Ave.
Sisseton, SD 57262

605.698.3477

BROOKINGS BEHAVIORAL

HEALTH AND WELLNESS

COALITION FOR A DRUG

FREE SOUTH DAKOTA
Robin Erz

rerz@brookingsivycenter.org 
211 4th St.

Brookings, SD 57006
605.697.2850

Darcy Jensen
darcyj@prairieview.net

822 East 41st St., Ste. 235
Sioux Falls, SD 57105

605.331.5724

Tracy Taylor
Tracy.taylor@lcbhs.net

1028 Walnut
Yankton, SD 57078

605.665.4606

Val Henry
val@gwtc.net

302 S. 19th Street
Hot Springs, SD 57747

605.745.3082

Marla Bull Bear
ed@lakotayouthdevelopment.org

P.O. Box 277, 30120 352nd 
Herrick, SD 57538

605.654.2050

Kate Westphal
safecommunities@sdplains.com

P.O. Box 447
Lemmon, SD 57638

605.374.3862

Paula Wilkinson Smith
office@lifeways.us
1010 9th St., Ste2

Rapid City, SD 57701
605.716.6555

Joyce Glynn
mgmcoalition@gwtc.net

P.O. Box 11, 416 N. Main St.
White River, SD 57579

605.259.3998

COALITION FOR A DRUG

FREE YANKTON
EMPOWER COALITION OF

THE SOUTHERN HILLS

LAKOTA YOUTH

DEVELOPMENT

LEMMON SAFE

COMMUNITIES 

LIFEWAYS RAPID CITY

AND SOUTHERN HILLS

MICHAEL GLYNN

MEMORIAL COALITION

AVERA ST. LUKE'S



NSU CAMPUS COMMUNITY

COALITION
Erin Olson

Erin.Olson@northern.edu
1200 South Jay St.

Aberdeen, SD 57401-7198
605.626.2371

OYATE OKOLAKICIYE COALITION
RURAL SIOUX EMPIRE COALITION

FOR YOUTH

SPINK COUNTY COALITION USD VERMILLION COALITION

WATERTOWN HEALTHY YOUTH

COALITION

WHATEVER IT TAKES COALITION

Kobi Ebert
Ibok3@hotmail.com

P.O. Box 2813, 202 East Adams
Rapid City, SD 57709

605.381.1493

Tiffany Butler
tbutler@carrollinstitute.org 

310 South 1st Ave.
Sioux Falls, SD 57104

605.336.2556

LeAnn Wasmoen
leann.wasmoen@k12.sd.us

1005 W 1st St., Suite #2
Redfield, SD 57469

605.450.1385

Ben Severson
Ben.Severson@usd.edu 

414 East Clark St.
Vermillion, SD 57069

605.658.3580

Kelli Rumpza
kellir@humanserviceagency.org

P.O. Box 1030
Watertown, SD 57201

605.884.3518

Sabrina Harmon
Sabrina.harmon@k12.sd.us

P.O. Box 163
Newell, SD 57760

605.381.9136

SOUTHEASTERN PRC

WESTERN PRC

NORTHEASTERN PRC
Volunteers of America, Dakotas

Michelle Majeres
m.majeres@voa-dakotas.org

P.O. Box 89306, 1310 W. 51st St.
Sioux Falls, SD 57105

605.444.6342
 

Youth & Family Services
Vonnie Ackerman

vackerman@youthandfamilyservices.org
P.O. Box 2813, 202 East Adams

Rapid City, SD 57701
605.342.1593

Human Service Agency
Dodi Haug, Prevention Coordinator
dodih@humanserviceagency.org 

P.O. Box 1030, 123 19th St. NE.
Watertown, SD 57201

605.884.3516

PREVENTION RESOURCE CENTERS

FOR MORE NFORMATION, CALL 605.367.5236 OR E-MAIL DSSBH@STATE.SD.US


